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200902020000
31590

02/02/2009
10:47:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHARTER
CREMATION
SOCIETY INC

200902020000
31600

02/02/2009
10:47:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHARTER
CREMATION
SOCIETY INC

200902030000
33290

02/03/2009
09:55:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TILGHMAN,
RALPH L

200808080003
20870

200902030000
33280

02/03/2009
09:55:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NORWOOD,
DAMARCUS

200709250004
50650

200902030000
33260

02/03/2009
09:52:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JONES,
JAMES S

200708270004
02000

200902030000
33300

02/03/2009
09:56:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TRONCALE,
FRANK M

200710170004
81890

Other:SEE
INST

200902030000
34460

02/03/2009
01:22:56 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BYFORD &
BYFORD LLC
DBA

200902050000
37570

02/05/2009
10:12:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BIRMINGHAM
SERVICE
CONTRACTOR
S INC

200810240004
17200

200902050000
37560

02/05/2009
10:12:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MORRIS,
SHANNON

Other:SEE
INST

200902130000
51380

02/13/2009
01:23:27 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee APRELMSO WITHROW,
MARK

200902170000
55630

02/17/2009
12:49:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JACOBS,
KIMBERLY F

200902100000
46060

02/10/2009
03:32:38 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WYATT
SAFETY
SUPPLY CO
INC

200902100000
46070

02/10/2009
03:36:14 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WYATT
SAFETY
SUPPLY CO
INC

200902100000
46100

02/10/2009
03:37:39 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AQUAPURE
WATER
SYSTEMS LLC

200809260003
81940

200902100000
46080

02/10/2009
03:36:48 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PATE,
GERALD W

200902100000
46090

02/10/2009
03:37:38 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABASTER
AUTO & TIRE
INC

200809160003
67550

200902110000
46750

02/11/2009
10:54:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee APRELMSO OLHAM,
RICHARD N

Other:SEE
INST



200902110000
46740

02/11/2009
10:54:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee APRELMSO OLHAM,
RICHARD N

200902180000
58070

02/18/2009
03:29:56 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee SHFFDEED CURRY CHRIS
SHERIFF OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

13 128 Lot#:29
Book:13
Pg:128
Sub:WEATHER
LY
SUBDIVISION
RE SURVEY
OF LOT 29

200902180000
58070

02/18/2009
03:29:56 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee SHFFDEED CURRY CHRIS
SHERIFF OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Other:SEE
INST

200902190000
60110

02/19/2009
03:00:56 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PLANET
CELLULAR
INC

200902230000
63010

02/23/2009
12:38:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PLANET
CELLULAR
INC

200902230000
63020

02/23/2009
12:38:18 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHIVA
PROPERTIES
INC

200902230000
64390

02/23/2009
03:01:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COOK
ANGELA

200812120004
64130

200902230000
64400

02/23/2009
03:01:59 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HARDWICK
LLOYD M DBA

200901140000
12120

200902230000
64410

02/23/2009
03:02:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

200808120003
24390

200902250000
66800

02/25/2009
10:28:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LEE, THOMAS 200808080003
20850

200902250000
66790

02/25/2009
10:28:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WHITE,
RODERICK

200709110004
25390

200902250000
66830

02/25/2009
10:36:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WALTON,
JAMES G

200811100004
36070

200902250000
66780

02/25/2009
10:28:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SINYARD,
LEONARD C

200807010002
66550


