Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2009/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902020000 31590	02/02/2009 10:47:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHARTER CREMATION SOCIETY INC						
200902020000 31600	02/02/2009 10:47:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHARTER CREMATION SOCIETY INC						
200902030000 33290	02/03/2009 09:55:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TILGHMAN, RALPH L					200808080003 20870	
200902030000 33280	02/03/2009 09:55:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NORWOOD, DAMARCUS					200709250004 50650	
200902030000 33260	02/03/2009 09:52:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JONES, JAMES S					200708270004 02000	
200902030000 33300	02/03/2009 09:56:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TRONCALE, FRANK M					200710170004 81890	Other:SEE INST
200902030000 34460	02/03/2009 01:22:56 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BYFORD & BYFORD LLC DBA						
200902050000 37570	02/05/2009 10:12:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BIRMINGHAM SERVICE CONTRACTOR S INC					200810240004 17200	
200902050000 37560	02/05/2009 10:12:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MORRIS, SHANNON						Other:SEE INST
200902130000 51380	02/13/2009 01:23:27 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	APRELMSO	WITHROW, MARK						
200902170000 55630	02/17/2009 12:49:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JACOBS, KIMBERLY F						
200902100000 46060	02/10/2009 03:32:38 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WYATT SAFETY SUPPLY CO INC						
200902100000 46070	02/10/2009 03:36:14 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WYATT SAFETY SUPPLY CO INC						
200902100000 46100	02/10/2009 03:37:39 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AQUAPURE WATER SYSTEMS LLC					200809260003 81940	
200902100000 46080	02/10/2009 03:36:48 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PATE, GERALD W						
200902100000 46090	02/10/2009 03:37:38 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABASTER AUTO & TIRE INC					200809160003 67550	
200902110000 46750	02/11/2009 10:54:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	APRELMSO	OLHAM, RICHARD N						Other:SEE INST

200902110000 46740	02/11/2009 10:54:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	APRELMSO	OLHAM, RICHARD N					
200902180000 58070	02/18/2009 03:29:56 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	SHFFDEED	CURRY CHRIS SHERIFF OF SHELBY COUNTY		13	128		Lot#:29 Book:13 Pg:128 Sub:WEATHER LY SUBDIVISION RE SURVEY OF LOT 29
200902180000 58070	02/18/2009 03:29:56 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	SHFFDEED	CURRY CHRIS SHERIFF OF SHELBY COUNTY					Other:SEE INST
200902190000 60110	02/19/2009 03:00:56 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PLANET CELLULAR INC					
200902230000 63010	02/23/2009 12:38:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PLANET CELLULAR INC					
200902230000 63020	02/23/2009 12:38:18 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHIVA PROPERTIES INC					
200902230000 64390	02/23/2009 03:01:58 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COOK ANGELA				200812120004 64130	
200902230000 64400	02/23/2009 03:01:59 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HARDWICK LLOYD M DBA				200901140000 12120	
200902230000 64410	02/23/2009 03:02:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC				200808120003 24390	
200902250000 66800	02/25/2009 10:28:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LEE, THOMAS				200808080003 20850	
200902250000 66790	02/25/2009 10:28:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WHITE, RODERICK				200709110004 25390	
200902250000 66830	02/25/2009 10:36:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WALTON, JAMES G				200811100004 36070	
200902250000 66780	02/25/2009 10:28:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SINYARD, LEONARD C				200807010002 66550	